Frosters Cryogenic Gloves Continued

Code

CRY9000
CRY9002
CRY9004

Description
Small
Medium
Large

Tempshield® Cryo-Gloves®

e For ultra cold applications down to -196°C
e Maximum level of thermal protection, flexibility, and dexterity

e High performance

e Multi layered construction
e Thermalinner lining wicks moisture away from hands

e Category lll

¢ EN511:2016 (cold protection)
e EN 388:2016 (mechanical risks)

Code

SAF4060
SAF4066
SAF4062
SAF4068
SAF4072
SAF4064
SAF4070
SAF4074
SAF4076

Size Length, mm
Small (8) 280 - 330 (wrist)
Small (8) 335 - 395 (mid arm)
Medium (9) 280 - 330 (wrist]
Medium (9) 335 - 395 (mid arm)
Medium (9) 440 - 500 (elbow)
Large (10) 280 - 330 (wrist)
Large (10 335 - 395 (mid arm)
Large (10) 440 - 500 (elbow)

X large (11) 440 - 500 (elbow)

Cryogenic Face Shield

e Provides face protection when handling cryogenic materials

Code
CRY9010

Tempshield® Cryo-Aprons®

e For ultra cold applications down to -196°C
e Made from state of the art waterproof materials that are lightweight for comfort and

ease of movement

e Adjustable straps at the neck and waist to ensure a proper fit
e Quick release buckles at the neck and waist for swift on/off function

e Category lll

e EN511:2016 (cold protection)
e EN 388:2016 (mechanical risks)
e ENISO 13688 [protective clothing: general requirements)

Code

SAF0024
SAF0025
SAF0026

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464

Length, mm
914
1067
1219

Price
£279.00
£306.00
£279.00
£306.00
£378.00
£279.00
£306.00
£378.00
£378.00

Price
£100.00

Price
£265.00
£312.00
£323.00

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

Cryogenics

Price
£162.00
£162.00
£162.00

www.scientificlabs.co.uk
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