Frosters Cryogenic Gloves Continued

Code	Description	Price
CRY9000	Small	£162.00
CRY9002	Medium	£162.00
CRY9004	Large	£162.00

Tempshield® Cryo-Gloves®

- For ultra cold applications down to -196°C
- · Maximum level of thermal protection, flexibility, and dexterity
- High performance
- · Multi layered construction
- · Thermal inner lining wicks moisture away from hands
- Category III
- EN 511:2016 (cold protection)
- EN 388:2016 (mechanical risks)

Code	Size	Length, mm	Price
SAF4060	Small (8)	280 - 330 (wrist)	£279.00
SAF4066	Small (8)	335 - 395 (mid arm)	£306.00
SAF4062	Medium (9)	280 - 330 (wrist)	£279.00
SAF4068	Medium (9)	335 - 395 (mid arm)	£306.00
SAF4072	Medium (9)	440 - 500 (elbow)	£378.00
SAF4064	Large (10)	280 - 330 (wrist)	£279.00
SAF4070	Large (10)	335 - 395 (mid arm)	£306.00
SAF4074	Large (10)	440 - 500 (elbow)	£378.00
SAF4076	X large (11)	440 - 500 (elbow)	£378.00



Cryogenic Face Shield

• Provides face protection when handling cryogenic materials

Code	Price
CRY9010	£100.00



Tempshield® Cryo-Aprons®

- For ultra cold applications down to -196°C
- Made from state of the art waterproof materials that are lightweight for comfort and ease of movement
- Adjustable straps at the neck and waist to ensure a proper fit
- Quick release buckles at the neck and waist for swift on/off function
- Category III
- EN 511:2016 (cold protection)
- EN 388:2016 (mechanical risks)
- EN ISO 13688 (protective clothing: general requirements)

Code	Length, mm	Price
SAF0024	914	£265.00
SAF0025	1067	£312.00
SAF0026	1219	£323.00

